Where Do | Board the Bus?
Week day operating hours (Monday through Friday) are from 8:45am until 4:38pm

Saturday operating hours are from 10:00am—6:00pm which includes runs 2 through 6 ending at parking lot 6

You may board the bus at any of

Monday - | Saturday the indicated bus stop locations.
Friday only Monday—Saturday Only These are listed to the left , with
= . — e stop departure times.
BLUE LINE a0\ Saturday
& I PLEASE NOTE: Stop locations and
R e 8:45 AM |10:00 AM | 11:15 AM |12:30 PM | 2:15 PM | 3:30 Pv || 2:45 pm times are subject to change.
Heidelberg University, ? . . . , : S Are Route Deviations Available?
ke 8:52 AM [10:07 AM|11:22 AM [12:37 PM | 2:22 PM | 3:37 PM 4.5_2 PM e
T e s 9:00 AM | 10:15 AM| 11:30 AM | 12:45 PM | 2:30 PM | 3:45 pm || 5:00 PM Yes. Digviationsitor the roltcEug
eminger Center available for up to 3/4 mile from
4 |Big Lots 9:067AM 10:25 AM| 11:36 AM |12:55 PM | 2:36 PM | 3:55 PM }} 5:10 PM the mapped route. Reservations
5 |Westgate Village | 9:10 AM |10:28 AM | 11:40 AM | 12:58 PM | 2:40 PM | 3:58 PM |l 5:13 PM are required, and are subjectig
availability. Deviations are open to
6 |Kroger 9:14 AM |10:32 AM|11:44 AM | 1:02 PM | 2:44 PM | 4:02 PM 5:17 PM the general public following ADA
7 |Tiffin Mall (Planet Fitness) | 9:18 AM | 10:35 AM | 11:48 AM | 1:05 PM | 2:48 PM | 4:05 PM || 5:20 PM accessibility guidelines.
8 |Goodwill - 9:23 AM [10:39 AM| 11:53 AM | 1:09 PM | 2:53 PM | 4:09 PM [l 5:24 PM FARE CHART - BLUE LINE
9 |Walmart 9:28 AM |10:43 AM|11:58 AM | 1:13 PM | 2:58 PM | 4:13 PM |l 5:28 PM General Public fare
10 |Mercy Hospital 9:32 AM |10:47 AM| 12:02 PM | 1:17 PM | 3:02 PM | 4:17 PM || 5:32 PM $1.00
- T Exact fare only!
11 |Aldi’s 9:36 AM [10:51 AM| 12:06 PM | 1:19 PM | 3:06 PM | 4:21 PM |} 5:36 PM
T Heidelb Tiffin U Student
12 |cvs Pharmacy 9:40 AM |10:55 AM| 12:10 PM | 1:23 PM | 3:10 PM | 4:25 pm || 5:40 PM i &FR'EE" —
13 [Tim Hortons - 9:44 AM |11:00 AM| 12:14 PM | 1:27 PM | 3:14 PM | 4:30 PM |} 5:44 PM 11/27/21-6/3/22
. . } N.C . : . £ 3 s s cC.CNOD |
14 (Kiwanis Manor | 9:50 AM |11:06 AM| 12:20 PM [1:34 PM* | 3:20 PM | 4:36 PM [} 5:50 PN_L FREE TRANSFER to White Line or

*Driver is required to take a 30 minute break from 1:45—2:15pm* Red Line




Flex Route

East West Route

Guidelines and Rules

- You may only have as many bags as you
can carry without driver assistance, and
can safely secure with you in your seat.

]
O

aNI931 dVIN

Effective 11/22/21

- Bus operator are not permitted to lift
individuals or wheelchairs.

BLUE LINE

Flex Route

9|eds 0} umei.p jou si del\ ;310N
9}NoYy x3|4

- Ridership may be suspended due to
disruptive or violent behaviors. If this
occurs we will involve local law

uoneooT ia8jsued|
suojjeoso] doys

enforcement if necessary.

- Please be kind and courteous to drivers,
and other passengers in the bus, and at the
bus stops.

o
c
®
L
S
o
A
)
c
=
@
=
)
=

- No smoking, eating or drinking on the
bus.

1S 19)‘JEW

567-938-8055

Shelton Shuttle - Operated by SCAT
Seneca-Crawford Area Transportation
3446 South Township Road 151
Tiffin, OH 44883
Senecascat.org
Office Hours: Monday-Friday 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

15 uosipeiN

Revision #4—11/23/21




